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Catalog M
IC 455

IC 469

IC 1378
IC 1396
IC  1396B
IC  1396A
IC 1454
IC 1470
IC 1502

IC 5132
IC 5133
IC 5134
NGC 40
NGC 188
NGC 1184
NGC 1544

NGC 2276

NGC 2300
NGC 6939
NGC 6946
NGC 6949
NGC 6951
NGC 6952

NGC 6953
NGC 7023
NGC 7055
NGC 7076
NGC 7129
NGC 7133
NGC 7139
NGC 7142
NGC 7160
NGC 7226
NGC 7234
NGC 7235
NGC 7261
NGC 7281
NGC 7352
NGC 7354
NGC 7380

NGC 7419
NGC 7423
NGC 7429

Her

H58-4

H704-2

H42-6
H76-4

H74-4

H936-3
H75-4

H696-3
H66-7
H67-8

H63-8

H705-2
H77-8

H43-7
H745-3

Object Type
Glxy SO
GlIxy SAB(rs)ab:

Non-Existent
Open Cl lI13mn
Non-Existent
Non-Existent
Pl Neb 4
Nebula E
Glxy SO+

Non-Existent
Non-Existent
Non-Existent
Pl Neb 3b+3

OpenCl10.0 I2r

Glxy S0/a
Glxy S?

Glxy SAB(rs)c

Glxy SAO"

OpenCl119 Il 1r

GlIxy SAB(rs)cd
Glxy S?
Non-Existent
GIxy SAB(rs)bc

Non-Existent
Nebula R
Non-Existent
Pl Neb 3b
NebulalV2pn
Nebula R

Pl Neb 3b

OpenCl11.0 I2r
OpenCl7.0 13p
OpenCl10.8 I2m

Open ClI cluster?

OpenCl88 113 m
OpenCl9.6 113 m

OpenCIlIV2p
Open ClI cluster?
Pl Neb 4+3b

Open Cl10.0 12 m

n

OpenCl10.0 I2m
OpenCl15.0 112 m
OpenCl11.0 IV2p

Cepheus - The King

By NGC/IC Number

Mag Alias/Notes

14.3
13.5

3.5

14.8

14.5

10.7
8.1

13.4
14.2

11.9

121
7.8
9.6
14.5

11.6

17
115

13.3
9.3
6.1
9.6

7.7
8.4

12.9
7.2

13
15

UGC 3815 MCG 14-4-33 CGCG 362-44 CGCG 363-30 PGC 21334

UGC 3994 MCG 14-4-38 CGCG 362-47 CGCG 363-35 CGCG 364-1 IRAS
7419+8516 PGC 22213

ABELL 81 PK 117+18.1 PNG 117.5+18.9

UGC 12706 UGC 12105 MCG 13-1-2 MCG 12-1-1 CGCG 344-3 CGCG 359-5
PGC 71864

PK 120+9.1 PNG 120.0+9.8

UGC 2583 MCG 13-3-2 CGCG 346-2 IRAS 3088+8035 PGC 12174

UGC 3160 MCG 14-3-6 CGCG 361-11 CGCG 362-4 CGCG 370-1A KARA153
PGC 16608

UGC 3740 MCG 14-4-28 CGCG 362-42 CGCG 363-27 7ZW134 ARP 25 ARP
114 PGC 21039

UGC 3798 MCG 14-4-31 CGCG 362-43 CGCG 363-29 ARP 114 PGC 21231

UGC 11597 MCG 10-29-6 CGCG 304-6 ARP 29 IRAS 20338+5958 PGC 65001
UGC 11600 MCG 11-25-1 CGCG 325-2 IRAS 20343+6437 PGC 65010
NGC 6952

NGC 6951 PGC 65086 UGC 11604 MCG 11-25-2 CGCG 325-3 IRAS
20366+6555

ABELL 75 PK 101+8.1 PNG 101.8+8.7

PK 104+7.1 PNG 104.1+7.9

PK 107+2.1 PNG 107.8+2.3
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Catalog
NGC 7510

NGC 7538
NGC 7708

NGC 7748
NGC 7762
NGC 7822

Total: 49

M

Her
H44-7
H706-2
H62-8

H55-7

Object Type
Open Cl10.0 13 rn
Nebula E

OpenCl 7.3
asterism?
Non-Existent

OpenCl11.0 112 m
Nebula R

Cepheus - The King

By NGC/IC Number

Mag Alias/Notes
7.9
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